

DIVING

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

**1m Springboard - Men
Preliminary**

REFEREE	EVANGULOV Alexei	LEN	ASSISTANT	V.D.KONIJNENBURG Frans	LEN
	PANEL A (1 2 3)			PANEL B (4 5 6)	
JUDGE 1	PIKTURNIENE Ale		JUDGE 1	VINOGRADOV Alexander	
JUDGE 2	LOMANOVSKIY Sergei		JUDGE 2	COURATIER Gregory	
JUDGE 3	OGDEN Jane		JUDGE 3	GOLOVAN Anatoly	
JUDGE 4	ORBAN Ildiko		JUDGE 4	POLAZZO Valerio	
JUDGE 5	ILIES Daniela Mihaela		JUDGE 5	VAN DER VOORT Ronald	
JUDGE 6	HARALDSEN Inger Reine		JUDGE 6	WIERNIUK Anna	
JUDGE 7	GILDEMEISTER Peter		JUDGE 7	STRITT BURK Carmen	
RESERVE	PEREZ Angel Luis		RESERVE	PIRHONEN Satu	

1	KUZNETSOV Evgenii	RUS	12 APR 1990	398.75	
2	HAUSDING Patrick	GER	09 MAR 1989	388.60	10.15
3	TOCCI Giovanni	ITA	31 AUG 1994	387.25	11.50
4	KOLODIY Oleg	UKR	16 MAR 1993	375.10	23.65
5	ROSSET Matthieu	FRA	26 MAY 1990	373.35	25.40
6	HOMUTH Oliver	GER	05 MAR 1992	372.85	25.90
7	NOVOSELOV Evgenii	RUS	05 APR 1989	371.90	26.85
8	BLAHA Constantin	AUT	01 DEC 1987	370.15	28.60
9	DENNY James	GBR	20 SEP 1993	355.10	43.65
10	RZESZUTEK Andrzej	POL	25 OCT 1991	353.55	45.20
11	LAUGHER Jack	GBR	30 JAN 1995	344.30	54.45
12	LESIAK Kacper	POL	06 NOV 1996	337.25	61.50
13	PARADZIK Vinko	SWE	09 OCT 1992	336.20	62.55
14	AREVALO ALCON Alberto	ESP	09 FEB 1995	320.95	77.80
15	GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr	UKR	18 JUL 1991	319.45	79.30
16	PAPAROUNAS Stefanos	GRE	22 JAN 1990	317.90	80.85
17	AUFFRET Benjamin	FRA	15 MAR 1995	314.20	84.55
18	BRANDL Fabian	AUT	02 FEB 1992	305.10	93.65
19	TOLVERS Jesper	SWE	04 FEB 1993	287.90	110.85
20	DE BRUIJN Yorick	NED	14 JUL 1986	276.05	122.70
21	BOTA Botond	HUN	14 FEB 1995	275.40	123.35
22	VAN ETTEN Johannes	NED	24 SEP 1993	269.25	129.50
23	BERGSLIEN Espen	NOR	30 MAY 1990	265.30	133.45
24	KALLUNKI Jouni	FIN	04 MAR 1992	261.20	137.55
25	FAFALIS Michail Nektario	GRE	07 OCT 1993	252.60	146.15
26	VALHEIM Espen	NOR	15 JUL 1991	231.45	167.30

DIVING

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Men Preliminary

REFEREE	EVANGULOV Alexei	LEN	ASSISTANT	V.D.KONIJNENBURG Frans	LEN
JUDGE 1	PIKTURNIENE Ale		JUDGE 1	VINOGRADOV Alexander	
JUDGE 2	LOMANOVSKIY Sergei		JUDGE 2	COURATIER Gregory	
JUDGE 3	OGDEN Jane		JUDGE 3	GOLOVAN Anatoly	
JUDGE 4	ORBAN Ildiko		JUDGE 4	POLAZZO Valerio	
JUDGE 5	ILIES Daniela Mihaela		JUDGE 5	VAN DER VOORT Ronald	
JUDGE 6	HARALDSEN Inger Reine		JUDGE 6	WIERNIUK Anna	
JUDGE 7	GILDEMEISTER Peter		JUDGE 7	STRITT BURK Carmen	
RESERVE	PEREZ Angel Luis		RESERVE	PIRHONEN Satu	

1	KUZNETSOV Evgenii	RUS	12 APR 1990	405C	3.1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	72.85	72.85	
				5335D	3.0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	48.00	120.85	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	73.60	194.45	
				205C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	63.00	257.45	
				305B	3.2	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	72.00	329.45	
				107B	3.3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	69.30	398.75	
2	HAUSDING Patrick	GER	09 MAR 1989	405C	3.1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	69.75	69.75	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	54.40	124.15	
				107B	3.3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	74.25	198.40	
				205C	3.0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	61.50	259.90	
				305B	3.2	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	67.20	327.10	
				5335D	3.0	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	61.50	388.60	10.15
3	TOCCI Giovanni	ITA	31 AUG 1994	105B	2.6	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	62.40	62.40	
				5134D	2.6	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	58.50	120.90	
				205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	58.50	179.40	
				305C	3.0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	69.00	248.40	
				107C	3.0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	66.00	314.40	
				405C	3.1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	72.85	387.25	11.50
4	KOLODIY Oleg	UKR	16 MAR 1993	405C	3.1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	69.75	69.75	
				107B	3.3	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	51.15	120.90	
				205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	58.50	179.40	
				305C	3.0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	67.50	246.90	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	73.60	320.50	
				5333D	2.6	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	54.60	375.10	23.65
5	ROSSET Matthieu	FRA	26 MAY 1990	405C	3.1	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	7.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	44.95	44.95	
				107C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	64.50	109.45	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	70.40	179.85	
				305C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	57.00	236.85	
				205C	3.0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	67.50	304.35	
				5335D	3.0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	69.00	373.35	25.40

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
6	HOMUTH Oliver	GER	05 MAR 1992														
			107B	3.3	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		61.05	61.05		
			5152B	3.2	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		62.40	123.45		
			305C	3.0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		69.00	192.45		
			205C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		63.00	255.45		
			5335D	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		63.00	318.45		
			405B	3.4	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5		54.40	372.85	25.90	
7	NOVOSELOV Evgenii	RUS	05 APR 1989														
			205C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		64.50	64.50		
			5335D	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		70.50	135.00		
			305C	3.0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		66.00	201.00		
			405B	3.4	1.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		52.70	253.70		
			107B	3.3	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		46.20	299.90		
5152B	3.2	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		72.00	371.90	26.85				
8	BLAHA Constantin	AUT	01 DEC 1987														
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5		63.70	63.70		
			405C	3.1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		69.75	133.45		
			305C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	191.95		
			205C	3.0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		46.50	238.45		
			107C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		64.50	302.95		
5152B	3.2	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.5		67.20	370.15	28.60				
9	DENNY James	GBR	20 SEP 1993														
			105B	2.6	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		54.60	54.60		
			5235D	2.9	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		49.30	103.90		
			405C	3.1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		68.20	172.10		
			107C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		57.00	229.10		
			305C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		66.00	295.10		
205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		60.00	355.10	43.65				
10	RZESZUTEK Andrzej	POL	25 OCT 1991														
			405C	3.1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		72.85	72.85		
			107C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		63.00	135.85		
			305C	3.0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		45.00	180.85		
			205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		49.50	230.35		
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5		62.40	292.75		
5152B	3.2	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		60.80	353.55	45.20				
11	LAUGHER Jack	GBR	30 JAN 1995														
			205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		58.50	58.50		
			5335D	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		58.50	117.00		
			305B	3.2	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		67.20	184.20		
			405B	3.4	1.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		39.10	223.30		
			107C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	5.5		57.00	280.30		
5152B	3.2	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		64.00	344.30	54.45				
12	LESLIAK Kacper	POL	06 NOV 1996														
			105B	2.6	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		58.50	58.50		
			405C	3.1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		60.45	118.95		
			107C	3.0	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		49.50	168.45		
			305C	3.0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		58.50	226.95		
			205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		57.00	283.95		
5134D	2.6	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		53.30	337.25	61.50				
13	PARADZIK Vinko	SWE	09 OCT 1992														
			405C	3.1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		51.15	51.15		
			107C	3.0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		52.50	103.65		
			5136D	3.1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		48.05	151.70		
			205C	3.0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		64.50	216.20		
			305C	3.0	1.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		64.50	280.70		
5335D	3.0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		55.50	336.20	62.55				

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
14	AREVALO ALCON Alberto	ESP	09 FEB 1995													
			405C	3.1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		54.25	54.25	
			107C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		58.50	112.75	
			205C	3.0	1.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		37.50	150.25	
			5335D	3.0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		61.50	211.75	
			305C	3.0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	270.25	
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		50.70	320.95	77.80
15	GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr	UKR	18 JUL 1991													
			405C	3.1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		74.40	74.40	
			107C	3.0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		52.50	126.90	
			205C	3.0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	189.90	
			305C	3.0	1.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		33.00	222.90	
			5152B	3.2	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		40.00	262.90	
			5235D	2.9	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		56.55	319.45	79.30
16	PAPAROUNAS Stefanos	GRE	22 JAN 1990													
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		58.50	58.50	
			205C	3.0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		55.50	114.00	
			305C	3.0	1.0	3.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		31.50	145.50	
			405C	3.1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		65.10	210.60	
			5333D	2.6	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		53.30	263.90	
			107C	3.0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		54.00	317.90	80.85
17	AUFFRET Benjamin	FRA	15 MAR 1995													
			403B	2.4	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		54.00	54.00	
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	108.60	
			203B	2.3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5		55.20	163.80	
			305C	3.0	1.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		37.50	201.30	
			5333D	2.6	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		52.00	253.30	
			5235D	2.9	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		60.90	314.20	84.55
18	BRANDL Fabian	AUT	02 FEB 1992													
			405C	3.1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		65.10	65.10	
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		61.10	126.20	
			107C	3.0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	189.20	
			5152B	3.2	1.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5		30.40	219.60	
			205C	3.0	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	260.10	
			305C	3.0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		45.00	305.10	93.65
19	TOLVERS Jesper	SWE	04 FEB 1993													
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		57.20	57.20	
			405B	3.4	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0		57.80	115.00	
			107C	3.0	1.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		24.00	139.00	
			5152B	3.2	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.40	193.40	
			205C	3.0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		46.50	239.90	
			305B	3.2	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		48.00	287.90	110.85
20	DE BRUIJN Yorick	NED	14 JUL 1986													
			5333D	2.6	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		58.50	58.50	
			405C	3.1	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		41.85	100.35	
			107C	3.0	1.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.5	1.5	1.5	2.0		15.00	115.35	
			5136D	3.1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		57.35	172.70	
			203B	2.3	1.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		44.85	217.55	
			305C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	276.05	122.70
21	BOTA Botond	HUN	14 FEB 1995													
			403B	2.4	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	43.20	
			405C	3.1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		60.45	103.65	
			105B	2.6	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		52.00	155.65	
			205C	3.0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		45.00	200.65	
			305C	3.0	1.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		28.50	229.15	
			5233D	2.5	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		46.25	275.40	123.35

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
22	VAN ETTEN Johannes	NED	24 SEP 1993													
			105B	2.6	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		52.00	52.00	
			5152B	3.2	1.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		44.80	96.80	
			405C	3.1	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		44.95	141.75	
			107C	3.0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		51.00	192.75	
			305C	3.0	1.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		40.50	233.25	
			205C	3.0	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		36.00	269.25	129.50
23	BERGSLIEN Espen	NOR	30 MAY 1990													
			205C	3.0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		49.50	49.50	
			305C	3.0	1.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0		19.50	69.00	
			5134D	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		58.50	127.50	
			107C	3.0	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		42.00	169.50	
			5152B	3.2	1.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5		40.00	209.50	
			405C	3.1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.80	265.30	133.45
24	KALLUNKI Jouni	FIN	04 MAR 1992													
			405C	3.1	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		37.20	37.20	
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0		58.50	95.70	
			107C	3.0	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		43.50	139.20	
			203B	2.3	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		46.00	185.20	
			305C	3.0	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		36.00	221.20	
			5152B	3.2	1.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		40.00	261.20	137.55
25	FAFALIS Michail Nektario	GRE	07 OCT 1993													
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		58.50	58.50	
			107C	3.0	1.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		33.00	91.50	
			205C	3.0	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		46.50	138.00	
			305C	3.0	1.0	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0		24.00	162.00	
			405C	3.1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		65.10	227.10	
			5335D	3.0	1.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5		25.50	252.60	146.15
26	VALHEIM Espen	NOR	15 JUL 1991													
			107C	3.0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		43.50	43.50	
			5152B	3.2	1.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		30.40	73.90	
			305C	3.0	1.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.0		28.50	102.40	
			5335D	3.0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		55.50	157.90	
			205C	3.0	1.0	3.5	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	4.0	3.0		25.50	183.40	
			405C	3.1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		48.05	231.45	167.30